
Buchanan Bicycle and Pedestrian Path and Update to the Bicycle 

Master Plan 

Pre-proposal meeting Friday, 01/15/2010 

 

List of Attendees: 

Name Company Email Phone 
    
Lauren Ledbetter Alta Planning 

+Design 
laurenledbetter@altaplanning.com 510-540-5008, ext 

103 
 
 

Doug Godfrey  Royston Hanamoto 
Alley & Abey 

dougg@rhaa.com 415-3837900 

 
Victoria Eisen 

 
Eisen|Letunic 

 
victoria@eisenletunic.com 

 
510-525-0220 

 
Meghan Mitman 

 
Fehr & Peers 

 
m.mitman@fehrandpeers.com 

 
415-348-0300 

 
Jeff Peters 

 
Questa Engineering 

 
jpeters@questaec.com 

 
510-236-6114, ext. 
206 

 
Sadie Mitchell Design Community 

and Environment 
sadie@dceplanning.com 510-848-3815 

 
David Clore 

 
LSA 

 
david.clore@lsa-assoc.com 

 
510-540-7331 

    
Theresa Bravo LSA theresa.bravo@lsa-assoc.com 510-540-7331 
 
Sebastian Petty 

 
Wilbur Smith and 
Associates 

 
spetty@wilbursmith.com 

 
415-495-6201 

 
Lawrence Lau 

 
Mark Thomas and 

Co.  

 
llau@markthomas.com 

 
925-417-8000 

 
Tim Gilbert 

 
MIG 

 
timg@migcom.com 

 
510-845-7549 

 
Craig Hanchety 

 
RHAA 

 
craig@rhaa.com 

 
415-383-7900 
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